Sullie Coleman

rmation Security Center Venice Goodwine SR SERETEN
Chief Privacy Officer

Chief Information Security Officer

Venice.Goodwine(@usda.gov Sullie.Coleman(@usda.gov

Ja’Nelle DeVore
Deputy Chief Information Security Officer
JaNelle.DeVore(@usda.gov

Joe Marm, Acting Director Terence Goodman, Director Jeffrey Caldwell, Director Dennis Freed, Director Gail Alonzo-Shorts, Acting Director

Program Management Division Security Management Division m Cybersecurity Infrastructure Division Cyber Defense Operations Division g Information Technology Security Division
Joe.Marm@usda.gov Terence.Goodman@usda.gov Jeffrey.Caldwell@usda.gov Dennis.Freed@usda.gov Gail. Alonzo-shorts@usda.gov
Kortney Calano, Chief Benjamin Moreau, Chief Barry Lipscombe, Chief Jeffrey Kayden, Chief Regina Heisser, Acting Chief
Strategy and Governance Branch Risk Management Branch Systems Security Branch Cyber Incident Respeonse & Recovery Branch Access Management Branch
Kortney.Calano@usda.gov Benjamin.Moreau(@usda.gov Barry.Lipscombe(@ usda.gov Jeffrey. Kayden@usda.gov Jason.Wesolowski[@usda.gov
- - S - -
Raneene James, Chief Alanna Watkins, Chief Quint Consani, Acting Chief Christopher Armstrong, Chief Jason Wesolowski, Chief
Portfolio Management Branch Policy and Compliance Branch Network Security Branch Threat Hunting and Intelligence Branch Security Systems Administration Branch
Raneene.James@usda.gov Alanna.Watkins@usda.gov Quint.Consani{@usda.gov Christopher.Armstrong@usda.gov Jason.Wesolowski@usda.gov
i e s - N
Sheryl Quinter, Chief Jeffrey Voth, Chief Jesse Sablan, Chief Elvis Ta, Chief
Cybersecurity Program Management Branch Cybersecurity Architecture Branch Detection and Monitoring Branch Information Systems Security Branch
Sheryl.Quinter@usda.gov Jeffrey Voth@usda.gov Jesse.Sablan(@usda.gov Elvis.Ta(@usda.gov
il L N N L N
Quint Consani, Chief
Education, Administration & Culture Branch
Quint.Consani@usda.gov .
. Last Updated: 02/21/2021




	Slide Number 1

